I hereby grant the SCALE Conference and its representatives the right to take photographs and/or video of me during the SCALE Conference event scheduled to take place on February 23-24, 2024 at Saint Louis University.

I authorize the SCALE Conference to use and publish photographs and/or video of me in print and/or electronically. I agree that SCALE Conference may use such photographs and/or video of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including but not limited to publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.

I acknowledge that participation in the SCALE Conference is voluntary and that I will not receive financial compensation for the use of these photographs and/or video. I release the SCALE Conference, its contractors, and its employees from all liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation or the use of such photographs and/or video.

I have read and understand the above and hereby consent to the terms of this Photo Release Consent Form.